2010 FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT
FOR COUNTY CANDIDATES

{Utah County Code 2-5 & Utah State Code 17-16-6.5)

Name of Candidate or Officeholder Polifical Party
//\am[ﬁ& /A)%u %AA@ZI%I«L
Street Address and Apartment Number City State Zip Cede
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Type of Report
{Check the appropriate box)

INTERIM REPORTS
O 30 Days after withdraw or elimination

O Seven days preceding the Primary Election
(Candidates on the primary ballot need fo report
expenditures 10 days prior te the date of election)

O 30 Days after the Primary Election
{if e[iminated at the Primary)

méven days preceding the General Election Is this report an amendment?
(report expenditures 10 days prior to the date of election) Yes, Date of Report _ /&7 ’& L0
O Ne

B3 30 Days after the General Election

Report Verification

] [ Douclas L) dnees

/ Print Name of Candidate

affirm.that this Report of Contributions and Expenditures

is true, accurat and correcto the best of my knowledge.
/b -2 ~ALI

S|gnéture of Canﬂ'd'ate Date

\l

For Office Use Only
To File this Form Date received
Mail or deliver to
Utah County Clerk's Office
100 East Center St., Rm 3100
Provo, Utah 84606 SCT 25 1151
Fax (801) 851-8122
For More Information g :{Veb
Contact the Election’s Office °g
{801) 851-8127
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Candidate or Officeholders Last Name

Date of Repor!

SUMMARY PAGE

(Complete this page after filling out Schedule A and Schedule B)

Column A Column B
Total this Period Year-to-Date
Total
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED % 22§ -
1 (See Schedule A) é! ng / ﬁ/ 2 70
EXPENDITURES MADE
, | TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE 5, a5t g e
(See Schedute B) 6,64 9, 3%
BALANCE SUMMARY
h Refer to Line 7 on your last report orting Period ﬁ?% ‘%—2_’
4 | Total Contributions Received g A 8’;&“9
{From Line 1 Column A) /
Subtotal ] 2o
9 | (Add ines 3 and 4 et
Total Expenditures Made JE
6 {From Line 2 Column A) 44&’ éé 4

7 | Balance at Close of Reporting Period Vi L op) 22~
{Subtract Line 6 from Line 5) 001 -
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[TEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
{Attach addiional pages if needed) Date of Report
Date Name of Contributor Mailing Address & Zip Code Amount
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/
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Subtotal for this page $

Total Contributions Received (Sum of sublotals from all Schedule A pages) $
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SCHEDULE B
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES MADE

Candidate or Officeholder’s Last Name

(Attach additional pages if needed)
Date of Report

Date Name of Contributor Mailing Address & Zip Code Amount

JPelr o ¥l Srerclshiel TN

Subtotal for this page $

Total Expenditures Received (sum of subtotals from all Schedule B pages) $




Douglas Withey

Campaign Contributions/Expenditures

Date Contributions Address
3/29/2010 Check from Craig Shields 2042 E 775 8. Springville

3/31/2010  Cash from John Hafen 742 § 2100 East Springville

5/1/2010 Loan from Doug Witney 1333 S Witney Ln Springville
5/11/2010 Loan from Doug Witney 1333 S Witney Ln Springville

Total Contributions
Total Expenditures

5/11/2010 Remaining Balance

51242010 Republican Party

6/24/2010  Cash from Ann Eves 2378 E. 975 8. Springville
8/24/2010 Republican Party

8/29/2010 Jeff Metler 1087 S. Camels Back Spri.
10/18/2010 Kyte Powell 1322 E. 550 N. Orem, Ut
10/18/2010 Janene Crane

Amount Date Expenditures
3/8/2010 Filing Fee
$500.00 3/29/2010 Table at Convention
$50.00  3/22/2010 Food for Campaign
$1,000.00 3/22/2010 Food for Campaign
$2,000.00 3/29/2010 Food for Campaign
3/31/2010 Meredith Carlson Photos
3/31/2010 Doug Wiiney Fliers Copies Plus
4/1/2010  Doug Witney Fliers Copies Plus
4/6/2010  Doug Witney Posters Copies Plus
41912010  Doug Witney Fliers Copies Plus
4/12/2010 Doug Witney Fliers Copies Plus
4/15/2010 Doug Witney Stickers Copies Plus
4/16/2010 Contribution at M&M Eagle Mt.
4/16/2010 Doug Witney Fliers Copies Plus
4/21/2010 Candy for Meet and Mingle
4/23/12010 Doug Witney Posters Copies Plus
4/23/2010 Supplies for Convention
4/23/2010 Balloons for Convention
5/1/2010  Design of Fliers and Signs RED
5/1/2010  Design, Campaign Advise, Proof
$3,550.00
$846.30
$500.00 9/17/2010 Transport of signs from St. George
$200.00 9/18/2010 "Design to Print” Campaign Signs
$4,000.00 9/21/2010 T-posts and ties for campaign signs
$400.00 9/30/2010 Copies Plus
$1,700.00 10/6/2010 Copies Plus
$20.00  10/14/2010 RED [Research Enhanced Design]

10/19/2010 "Design to Print" Campaign Signs
10/22/2010 Copies Plus

Amount
$519.48
$50.00
$28.43
$6.91
$9.76
$20.00
$61.33
$59.33
$106.47
$95.55
$186.10
$62.80
$20.00
$332.50
$6.15
$31.40
$155.66
$14.13
$437.70
$500.00

$2,703.70

$150.00
$3,558.69
$291.00
$619.68
$495.75
$645.00
$404.02
$500.44




Feriod Contributions
Total Contributions
Period Expenditures
Total Expenditures

10/20/2010 Remaining Balance

Dougilas Witney
Campaign Contributions/Expenditures

$6,820.00
$10,370.00

$1,001.72

$6,664.58

$9,368.28




