

2010 FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT FOR COUNTY CANDIDATES (Utah County Code 2-5 & Utah State Code 17-16-6.5)

Name of Car	ndidate or Office	ceholder			Political Par	ty
	Douglas Withey Republican					an
Street Addres	treet Address and Apartment Number City				State	Zip Code
133	1333 South Witney lane Sorriquille, Utah 8466					
Office Seeking	ng	Area Code	e & Phone Nu	mber		Area Code & Fax Number
we	ihla	inty Commission SEA	47 15	(801)	189-6672	
			e of Rep			
		REPORTS 30 Days after withdraw or elimination				
4	(1	Seven days preceding the Primary Election Candidates on the primary ballot need to report xpenditures 10 days prior to the date of election)				
	□ 3 (i	0 Days after the Primary Election f eliminated at the Primary)				
Ž (Seven days preceding the General Election report expenditures 10 days prior to the date of election)		Yes,	ort an amendment? Date of Report <i>/_D-</i>	· <u>20-201</u> 0
	□ No					
	Report Verification 1,					
	affirm that this Report of Contributions and Expenditures is true, accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge. 10-20-20 Signature of Candidate Date					00
					For Office Use O	als:
	To File this Form For Office Use Only Date re				Date received	
	Mail or deliver to					
	Utah County Clerk's Office 100 East Center St., Rm 3100					
	Provo, Utah 84606					25PM 1:51
	Fax (801) 851-8122			□ Web		
	For More Information Contact the Election's Office			□ Veb		
	(801) 851-8127			Ŭ		

Page		of
Candidate or O	fficehold	er's Last Name
Date of Report		

SUMMARY PAGE

(Complete this page after filling out Schedule A and Schedule B)

Γ		Column A Total this Period	Column B Year-to-Date Total
C	ONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED		
1	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (See Schedule A)	\$ 4,8000	\$ 10,370
E	(PENDITURES MADE		
2	TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE (See Schedule B)	\$ 6,66458	9,368
BA	ALANCE SUMMARY	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Refer to Line 7 on your last report Orting Period	\$ 846 30 \$1.82000	, ,,,,,,,,
4	Total Contributions Received (From Line 1 Column A)	\$4,82000	w.
5	Subtotal (Add lines 3 and 4)	\$7,ldel:30	
6	Total Expenditures Made (From Line 2 Column A)	7,1de6:30	
7	Balance at Close of Reporting Period (Subtract Line 6 from Line 5)	# 1,001.72	

SCHEDULE A

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

(Attach additional pages if needed)

Page	of
Candidate or Officeh	older's Last Name
Date of Report	

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount
	Refer to attached s	Spreadsheet -	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		/	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		Subtotal for this page	 \$
	Total Contributions Received (Sur		

SCHEDULE B

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES MADE

(Attach additional pages if needed)

			····
	Page		of
Candida	ite or Offic	eholde	r's Last Name
Date of R	eport		-

Date	Name of Contributor Refer to attached	Mailing Address & Zip Code Sprend Sheet	Amoun
			
·····			
			
			.
<u> </u>			<u> </u>
			-
<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Subtotal for this page	\$

Douglas Witney Campaign Contributions/Expenditures

Date	Contributions	Address	Amount	Date	Expenditures	Amount
				3/18/2010	Filing Fee	\$519.48
3/29/2010		s 2042 E 775 S. Springville	\$500.00	3/29/2010	Table at Convention	\$50.00
3/31/2010		742 S 2100 East Springville	\$50.00	3/22/2010	Food for Campaign	\$28.43
5/1/2010		1333 S Witney Ln Springville	\$1,000.00	3/22/2010	Food for Campaign	\$6.91
5/11/2010	Loan from Doug Witney	1333 S Witney Ln Springville	\$2,000.00	3/29/2010	Food for Campaign	\$9 .76
				3/31/2010	Meredith Carlson Photos	\$20.00
				3/31/2010	Doug Witney Fliers Copies Plus	\$61.33
				4/1/2010	Doug Witney Fliers Copies Plus	\$59.33
				4/6/2010	Doug Witney Posters Copies Plus	\$106.47
				4/9/2010	Doug Witney Fliers Copies Plus	\$95.55
				4/12/2010	Doug Witney Fliers Copies Plus	\$186.10
	***			4/15/2010	Doug Witney Stickers Copies Plus	\$62.80
				4/16/2010	Contribution at M&M Eagle Mt.	\$20.00
				4/16/2010	Doug Witney Fliers Copies Plus	\$332.50
				4/21/2010	Candy for Meet and Mingle	\$6.15
				4/23/2010	Doug Witney Posters Copies Plus	\$31.40
				4/23/2010	Supplies for Convention	\$155.66
				4/23/2010	Balloons for Convention	\$14.13
				5/1/2010	Design of Fliers and Signs RED	\$437.70
				5/1/2010	Design, Campaign Advise, Proof	\$500.00
	Total Contributions Total Expenditures		\$3,550.00			\$2,703.70
5/11/2010	Remaining Balance		\$846.30			
5/24/2010	Republican Party		\$500.00	9/17/2010	Transport of signs from St. George	\$150.00
6/24/2010	Cash from Ann Eves	2378 E. 975 S. Springville	\$200.00	9/18/2010	"Design to Print" Campaign Signs	\$3,558.69
8/24/2010	Republican Party	, ,	\$4,000.00	9/21/2010	T-posts and ties for campaign signs	\$291.00
8/29/2010	Jeff Metier	1087 S. Camels Back Spri.	\$400.00	9/30/2010	Copies Plus	\$619.68
10/18/2010		1322 E. 550 N. Orem, Ut	\$1,700.00	10/6/2010	Copies Plus	\$495.75
10/18/2010	•	·	\$20.00		RED [Research Enhanced Design]	\$645.00
- · · · · · · ·			·		"Design to Print" Campaign Signs	\$404.02
					Copies Plus	\$500.44

Douglas Witney Campaign Contributions/Expenditures

Period Contributions	\$6.820.00
renou Contributions	\$0,020.00
Total Contributions	<u>\$10,370.00</u>
Period Expenditures	
Total Expenditures	

\$6,664.58 \$9,368.28

10/20/2010

Remaining Balance

\$1,001.72